09/ 29/ 12 MEN S CROSS COUNTRY PACGE
2012 CVNP I NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK  09/29/12
SCORES
1. Wodri dge 62 17. Mayfield 501
2. North 141 18. Root st own 522
3. Bay 147 19. Norton 556
4. Nordonia 150 20. doverl eaf 627
5. Chardon 186 21. Berea 634
6. Tal | madge 203 22. Badger 654
7. Brecksville 210 23. Mdpark 675
8. Paine. Riverside 221 24. Cardi nal 677
9. Crestwood 226 25. Pymat uni ng Val |l ey 703
10. Twi nsburg 226 26. Ak. Springfield 737
11. Western Res. Acadeny 279 27. Nor mandy 756
12. Watkins Menori al 329 28. Streetsboro 788
13. Roosevelt 342 29. Coventry 798
14. CVCA 368 30. Ravenna 882
15. Padua Franci scan 399 31. Gar. Garfield 911
16. Ash. Edgewood 462
MEN S HS VAR
I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS
FIN NAME TEAM NUM RESULTS PTS
1. Garrett Crichlow Twi nsbur g 449 17:17.8 1
2.  Matthew Wjci k Wyodr i dge 512 17:32.6 2
3. Patrick Ferguson Tal | madge 421 17:35.5 3
4. A ex Frederick Wyodr i dge 499 17:48.7 4
5. Anthony Car Nor t h 188 17:55.1 5
6. Zack Thaxton Nor doni a 288 18:08.1 6
7. Josh CGogan Twi nsburg 455 18: 08.9 7
8. Matt Andrews Twi nsbur g 444 18: 09.9 8
9. Sam Scourfield Wyodr i dge 509 18:10.1 9
10. Jacob Karnow Nor doni a 280 18:10. 6 10
11. Josh Sopchak Char don 120 18:14.0 11
12. Giffin Thonpson Bay 45 18:15.7 12
13. Charlie Korodi Nor doni a 282 18:17.5 13
14. Brandon Geen North 194 18:17.8 14
15. N ck Perozeni Brecksville 80 18:18.9 15
16. Matt Lee Pai ne. Riverside 339 18:24.5 16
17. WII Anderson CVCA 151 18:25.6 17
18. Spencer Ziegler Nor t on 312 18:28.9 18
19. Dan Car Nor t h 189 18:29.9 19
20. M key MKean Wat ki ns Menori al 481 18:34.9 20
21. Nate Goodhart Roosevel t 394 18:35.0 21
22. John Harry Wyodr i dge 500 18:37.5 22
23. WIIliam Mrgan Root st own 386 18:39. 3 23
24. Henri Adans Bay 26 18:40.5 24
25. Tim Fai ken Wyodr i dge 498 18:47. 3 25
26. Aric D anond Bay 30 18:47.8 26
27. M cky Bonamer Brecksville 67 18:51.1 27
28. Jerem ah Fitzgerald Cr est wood 141 18:51.8 28
29. Jacob Burr Pai ne. Riverside 334 18:54.2 29
30. M chael Hand Cr est wood 143 18:56.5 30
31. Jack Hautz Bay 37 18:58.6 31
32. Adam Sopchak Char don 119 19:01.1 32
33. AdamFilla Car di nal 89 19: 03. 6 33
34. Chad Holl Char don 104 19: 03. 8 34




09/ 29/ 12

2012 CVYNP I NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

NAMVE

Onen Reeher
Derryn Tonsic
Justin Carrol
Jacob Ondash
Austin Dow s
Joey Mylott
Chris Lemay
Jake CGodec
Casey ODonnel
Chri s Lamancusa
Patrick Ml ott
Nevada Todt

Bri gham Baker
Zach Murray
Kevi n Nel son
George Denmin
Scott Kanta

M chael Kenny
Sunder Sai

Matt Or

Ni ck Sovich
Casey Gal | agher
Andr ew St ewar t
Rodi n Schi nper
Tyl er Day

Ni ck Butl er
Bai | ey Kocin
Ryan Deul ey

Al ex Ledet
Janes Fel

Grant Wang

Ji mmy Uhl and
Ben Hussi ng
Geor ge Lesnak
Tom Thor nt on
Austin Harroch
Eric Juskiw

Ji my Conr oy
Teryn LeFevre
Justin Tokes
Br andon Far nham
Ni ck Borally
Al ec Bost

Ryan Sebal | os
Matt Kul l a
Brad Rinella
Jereny G|l espie
Li am Sul l'i van
| saac Mertic
Nat e Condos

Cl ay Sherwood
Pet er Krafcick
Col i n Horgan
Spencer Potesta
Janes Liou
Adam Sel l ers
Janmes WIIlians
Jack Petrecca

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Badger

Ash. Edgewood

Ber ea

Cr est wood

VWat ki ns Menori a
Western Res. Acadeny
Ash. Edgewood

Nort h

Char don

Tal | madge

Western Res. Acadeny
Brecksville

Pai ne. Riverside
Tal | madge

Pai ne. Riverside

Nor doni a

Padua Franci scan
Tal | madge
Brecksville

Bay

Western Res. Acadeny
Tal | madge

Wyodr i dge

Western Res. Acadeny
VWat ki ns Menori a
CVCA

Nort h

Cr est wood

Roosevel t

Bay

Roosevel t

Char don

Tal | madge

Cr est wood
Brecksville

Nor mandy

Nor doni a

Wyodr i dge

d over | eaf

Nor t on

Bay

Mayfi el d

Char don

Padua Franci scan

Cr est wood

Pai ne. Riverside

Bay

Western Res. Acadeny
Bay

Roosevel t

Nort h

Padua Franci scan
Western Res. Acadeny
CVCA

Mayfi el d

Nort h

Ak. Springfield
Nort h
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09/ 29/ 12

2012 CVYNP I NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

NAMVE

Bri an Zabor ski
Adam Tonson
Josh Dryer
Cordon Wi ss
Jake Goul d

Col ton Norgrove
Ni ck Di xon
Tyl er Szuch
Eddi e Gero

Adam Zesi ger
Evan Ferrell
Tyl er Brady

Der ek McQuckin
Josh Lemay

St even Shaker

Al ex Bartel

Ni ck Gawry

Ni ck Peni x

Par ker Battista
David Ti nen
Brandon Monty
Chri s Markeson
Justin Yoder
Nat hani el Bail ey
Andrew Jarrett
Cody Reeher
Jared d ark
Jacob Col e

Josh Chung
Chri s Thonpson
Br andon ODonnel
At hen Murray
Bryan Roberson
Andrew Mirray
Rodney Bel

Eri c Peterson
Amal Samar anyake
Al ex Wheat on
David Carlyn
Matt Col po

Tom M Il yo

Chet M entkiew cz
Noah Chrin

Onen Tennant
Connor Pi nge
Matt Davi s

Br andon Wl f
Jesse Mhalic
lan Filo

Jacob Ress
Danny Fl em ng
Chris Richardson
Tyl er Garman

Al ex Duda

Cal eb Broadous
Austin Sheil ds
Evan Davenport
Kei t h Begue

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Nor doni a

Padua Franci scan
Wyodr i dge

Twi nsbur g

Street shoro

M dpar k

Padua Franci scan
Padua Franci scan
VWat ki ns Menori a
Tal | madge
Root st own

Cr est wood

CVCA

Ash. Edgewood
Char don

CVCA

Mayfi el d
Tal | madge

CVCA

Mayfi el d

Pai ne. Riverside
d over | eaf
Car di na
Roosevel t

d over | eaf
Badger

VWat ki ns Menori a
Tal | madge

CVCA
Brecksville

Char don
Roosevel t

Twi nsbur g
Roosevel t
Pymat uni ng Val | ey
M dpar k
Brecksville
Western Res. Acadeny
Ak. Springfield
Root st own
Mayfi el d
Pymat uni ng Val | ey
Ravenna

VWat ki ns Menori a
VWat ki ns Menori a
Nor t on

Nor doni a

Padua Franci scan
M dpar k
Root st own

Padua Franci scan
Ber ea

Street shoro
Nort h

CVCA

Coventry
Coventry
Root st own
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101
102

104

105

107

109



09/ 29/ 12

FI' N

151.
152.
153.
154,
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

2012 CVYNP I NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

NAME

Matt Gerdes
Cory Stewart
Scott Masteller
Noah Morgan
Mark Bell e
Dyl an Vel | es
Justin Belle
Zak Nuni sto
Aaron Cross
Andr ew Zapor

Ni ko M1l er
David Berchtold
Eri c Bennett

Di Il on Mel by

Ni ck Yokoyarma
Matt W nkl er
Sergey Vitlin
Drew Wonderli ng
Austin Ward
Rory Gallatin
Col ton Kel | ogg
Kevi n Lannoch
M chael Jankowski
Brandon Kl uge
Tyl er Pocsics
Corry Mentkiew cz
Mason Bel | es
Aaron Cdine
Luke Ganert sfel der
Tom Kovacs
Jackson Bogar dus
Kyl e Deube

Har guneet Si ngh
Josh M nni ck
Evan Pai no

John Martin
Andy Li ni nger
St eve Nagy
Pal | av Kumar
Anf ernee Myers
M ke Kami nchak
Jonat han M chael s
Andre Peraul t
Dan Br owngar dt
Br andon Sgobbo
Deryk Traut man
Andy Mondel | o
Thomas Tar ach
Kyl e Anger nei er
Bai | ey Tenney
Austin Lesak
Brandon Nei ker k
Sean Scott
Joseph Wlie
Tom i n Burgess
Josh Myers

Doug Zook
Kurtis Koval ek

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Cr est wood

Ash. Edgewood

Nor doni a

Ash. Edgewood

Ber ea

Roosevel t

Pai ne. Riverside
Ash. Edgewood
Pymat uni ng Val | ey
Ber ea

Mayfi el d

d over | eaf

Twi nsbur g
Root st own

Nort h

Nor t on

Nor mandy
Pymat uni ng Val | ey
Badger

Pymat uni ng Val | ey
Badger

Nor mandy

M dpar k

Ash. Edgewood
Ash. Edgewood
Pymat uni ng Val | ey
Coventry

Ravenna

VWat ki ns Menori a
Mayfi el d
Pymat uni ng Val | ey
Root st own

M dpar k

Car di na

Roosevel t

Ak. Springfield
Gar. Garfield

Ber ea

Roosevel t

M dpar k

Padua Franci scan
Ak. Springfield
Gar. Garfield
Mayfi el d

Padua Franci scan
Brecksville
Mayfi el d

Pai ne. Riverside
Gar. Garfield
Coventry

Street shoro
Car di na

Pai ne. Riverside
Nor mandy

Street shboro
Nor t on

Ak. Springfield
Pymat uni ng Val | ey
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142
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PTS
141
142
143

146
147

149

152

178
179
180

181
182



09/ 29/ 12

FI' N
2009.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
2109.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224,
225,
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242,
243.
244,
245,
246.
247,
248.
249,
250.
251.
252.
253.
254,

2012 CVYNP I NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

NANVE

I an Krei der
Zach Lemay
Andr ew Bul | ock
M chael Martin
Jack Masterson
Trenton Chaplin
M tch Lohr

Josh Snock
Donovan Logar
Denpsey Maag
Sam Buganski
Joey Toth

Kevin Martin
Logan Daw
Justin Oney
Alec WI ff
Corey G abowski
Ant hony Chnur a
Jacob Scott
Mat t hew Gar cowski
Egan Paul

Tyl er Mahany

M chael Putrino
Matt Signorelli
Matt Kol ke
Tyler Hilliard
Cal vi n Kohl er
Tyl er Reni cker
Lane Spraggi ns
Ni chol as Putrino
Darren Egner

Et han Ri t enour
Ni ck Davi s
Scott Stanl ey
Jacob Wl f

Ben Wl t on

M ke Si none
Carsten Wi zer
Cal eb Burdett
Josh Goudy

Chad Lynagh

Et han Jones
Thomas Hayden
Cody Rankin

Ni ck Janr oz

Nol an Sout her| and

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Ash. Edgewood
Ash. Edgewood
Coventry

d over | eaf

Ber ea

Ak. Springfield
Ravenna

Car di na

Pai ne. Riverside
Coventry

Gar. Garfield
Car di na

d over | eaf
Car di na

Badger

Car di na

d over | eaf

Nor mandy

d over | eaf

Nor mandy

Nor mandy

Ber ea

Nor mandy
Ravenna

Street shoro
Root st own

Gar. Garfield
Nor mandy

Ak. Springfield
Nor mandy

d over | eaf
Ravenna

Ak. Springfield
Gar. Garfield
d over | eaf
Nor t on

Coventry
Car di na
Coventry
Coventry
Pymat uni ng Val | ey
Pymat uni ng Val | ey
Ravenna
Coventry

Street shoro

Ak. Springfield
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09/ 29/ 12

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

2012 CVYNP I NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

TEAM

1. Wodridge

2. North

3. Bay

4. Nordonia

5. Chardon

6. Tall nmadge

TEAM RESULTS

NAVE

Mat t hew Wbj ci k
Al ex Frederick
Sam Scourfiel d
John Harry

Ti m Fai ken
Andr ew St ewar t
Ji mry Conr oy

** TEAM TOTAL **

Ant hony Car
Br andon G een
Dan Car

Jake Godec
Bai | ey Kocin
Clay Sherwood
Adam Sel |l ers

** TEAM TOTAL **

Giffin Thonpson
Henri Adans
Aric D anond
Jack Haut z

Matt Or

Janes Fell

Br andon Far nham

** TEAM TOTAL **

Zack Thaxton
Jacob Kar now
Charl i e Kor odi
George Denmin
Eric Juskiw
Bri an Zabor ski
Br andon Wbl f

** TEAM TOTAL **

Josh Sopchak
Adam Sopchak
Chad Hol |
Casey ODonnel |
Ji mry Unhl and
Al ec Bost

St even Shaker

** TEAM TOTAL **

Patrick Ferguson
Chris Lamancusa
Zach Murray

M chael Kenny
Casey Gal | agher
Ben Hussi ng
Adam Zesi ger

** TEAM TOTAL **

09/ 29/ 12

FI'N

RESULTS
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10.

11.

12.

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

2012 CVYNP I NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

TEAM

Brecksville

Pai ne. Riverside

Cr est wood

Twi nsbur g

Western Res. Acadeny

Wat ki ns Menori al

TEAM RESULTS

NAVE

Ni ck Perozeni

M cky Bonaner
Nevada Todt
Sunder Sai

Tom Thor nt on
Chris Thonpson
Anmal Samar anyake

** TEAM TOTAL **

Matt Lee
Jacob Burr
Bri gham Baker
Kevi n Nel son
Brad Rinell a
Brandon Monty
Justin Belle

** TEAM TOTAL **

Jerem ah Fitzgerald
M chael Hand

Jacob Ondash

Ryan Deul ey

Geor ge Lesnak

Matt Kul | a

Tyl er Brady

** TEAM TOTAL **

Garrett Crichl ow
Josh Gogan

Matt Andr ews
Cordon Wi ss
Bryan Roberson
Eri c Bennett

** TEAM TOTAL **

Joey Myl ott
Patrick Myl ott
Ni ck Sovich
Rodi n Schi nper
Li am Sul i van
Col i n Horgan
Al ex \Wheat on

** TEAM TOTAL **

M key MKean
Austin Dow s
Tyl er Day
Eddi e Gero
Jared d ark
Onen Tennant
Connor Pi ngel

** TEAM TOTAL **

09/ 29/ 12
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329
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13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

2012 CVYNP I NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

TEAM

Roosevel t

Padua Franci scan

Ash. Edgewood

Mayfi el d

Root st own

TEAM RESULTS

NAVE

Nat e Goodhart

Al ex Ledet

Grant Wang

Nat e Condos

Nat hani el Bail ey
At hen Murray
Andr ew Mirray

** TEAM TOTAL **

W Il Anderson
Ni ck Butler
Spencer Potesta
Der ek McQGuckin
Al ex Bartel
Parker Battista
Josh Chung

** TEAM TOTAL **

Scott Kant a
Ryan Sebal | os
Pet er Krafcick
Adam Tonson

Ni ck Di xon

Tyl er Szuch
Jesse Mhalic

** TEAM TOTAL **

Derryn Tonsic
Chris Lemay
Josh Lemay
Cory Stewart
Noah Morgan
Zak Nuni sto
Brandon Kl uge

** TEAM TOTAL **

Ni ck Borally
Janes Liou
Ni ck Gawry
Davi d Ti nen
Tom M Il yo

Ni ko M1 ler
Tom Kovacs

** TEAM TOTAL **

W liam Mrgan
Evan Ferrell
Matt Col po
Jacob Ress

Kei th Begue
DiIlon Ml by
Kyl e Deubel

** TEAM TOTAL **

09/ 29/ 12

36

106
152
154
158
174

76

109
112
133
161
180

23
103
132
142
150
164
182

RESULTS
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399
36
102

141
142

462
76
105

107
126

501
23
125

135
140

522
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19.

20.

21.

22,

23.

24,

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

2012 CVYNP I NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

TEAM

Nor t on

d over | eaf

Ber ea

Badger

M dpar k

Car di nal

TEAM RESULTS

NAVE

Spencer Ziegl er
Justin Tokes
Matt Davi s

Matt W nkl er
Josh Myers

Ben Wl ton

** TEAM TOTAL **

Teryn LeFevre
Chri s Markeson
Andrew Jarrett
Davi d Berchtol d
M chael Martin
Kevin Martin
Corey G abowski

** TEAM TOTAL **

Justin Carroll
Chris Richardson
Mark Bell e

Andr ew Zapor

St eve Nagy

Jack Mast erson
Tyl er Mahany

** TEAM TOTAL **

Onen Reeher
Cody Reeher
Austin Ward
Col ton Kel | ogg
Justin Oney

** TEAM TOTAL **

Col ton Norgrove
Eric Peterson
lan Filo

M chael Jankowski
Har guneet Si ngh
Anf er nee Myers

** TEAM TOTAL **

Adam Fil |l a
Justin Yoder
Josh M nni ck

Br andon Nei ker k
Josh Snock
Joey Toth

Logan Daw

** TEAM TOTAL **

09/ 29/ 12

FI'N
18

138
166
206
244

73
114
117
162
212
221
225

37
144
155
160
188
213
230

35
118
169
171
223

98
128
141
173
183
190

33
115
184
202
216
220
222

RESULTS

PAGE 9

PTS

18

131
152
181

556

73
109
112
149
184

627

37
136
143
147
171

634

35
113
155
157
194

654

94
121
134
159
167

675

33
110
168
178
188

677
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25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

2012 CVYNP I NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

TEAM

Pymat uni ng Val | ey

Ak. Springfield

Nor mandy

St reet shoro

Coventry

Ravenna

TEAM RESULTS

NAVE

Rodney Bel |

Chet M entkiew cz
Aaron Cross

Dr ew Wonder | i ng
Rory Gallatin
Corry Mentkiew cz
Jackson Bogar dus

** TEAM TOTAL **

Janes WIIians
David Carlyn

John Martin

Jonat han M chael s
Doug Zook
Trenton Chaplin
Lane Spraggins

** TEAM TOTAL **

Austin Harroch
Sergey Vitlin
Kevi n Lannoch
Joseph Wlie

Ant hony Chnura
Mat t hew Gar cowski
Egan Paul

** TEAM TOTAL **

Jake Goul d

Tyl er Garman
Austin Lesak
Tom i n Burgess
Matt Kol ke

Ni ck Janroz

** TEAM TOTAL **

Austin Sheilds
Evan Davenport
Mason Bel | es
Bai | ey Tenney
Andr ew Bul | ock
Denpsey Maag
M ke Si nobne

** TEAM TOTAL **

Noah Chrin
Aaron dine

M tch Lohr

Matt Signorelli
Et han Rt enour
Thomas Hayden

** TEAM TOTAL **

09/ 29/ 12

FI'N

127
134
159
168
170
176
181

91
131
186
192
207
214
237

70
167
172
204
226
228
229

97
145
201
205
233
253

148
149
177
200
211
218
245

135
178
215
232
240
251

RESULTS

PAGE 10

PTS

120
127
146
154
156

703

89
124
169
173
182

737

70
153
158
179
196

756

93
137
177
180
201

788

138
139
162
176
183

798

128
163
187
200
204

882



09/ 29/ 12 MEN S CROSS COUNTRY PAGE 11
2012 CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK  09/29/12

TEAM RESULTS

TEAM NAME FIN RESULTS PTS
31. Gar. Garfield Andy Li ni nger 187 22: 00 170
Andre Perault 193 22:12 174
Kyl e Anger nei er 199 22: 34 175
Sam Buganski 219 23: 23 190
Cal vi n Kohl er 235 24: 41 202
Scott Stanl ey 242 25:24

** TEAM TOTAL ** 1:54: 50 911



